Rank

1
56
57
58
59

2
236
237
238
239

3
156
157
158
159

4
16
17
18
19

5
126
127
128
129

6
116
117
118
119

7
166
167
168
169

8
9
97
98
99
9
216
217
218
219
10
86
87
88
89
11
40
46
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Country
AUSTRALIA
GRABHAM Broc
MASON Tom
SANDERS Daniel
SIMMONDS Tye
SWEDEN
BORJESSON Jesper
PERSSON Michael
RAMSTROM John
SJOSTROM Tommy
ITALY
BRUSCHI Nicolo
PAVONI Matteo
SPANDRE Mirko
MARCHELLI Michele

FRANCE

DELHAYE DE MAULDE Quentin
ABGRALL David
NICOLOT Jean-Baptiste
GESLIN Anthony
GREAT BRITAIN

DENT James

GOTTS Josh
JOHNSON Rob
SEALEY Lee

FINLAND

HANNINEN Antti
KAIVOLAINEN Joni
LEINO Jiri

TAMMINEN Mika

MEXICO

GOIRAND Didier
RAMIREZ Ivan
RODRIGUEZ Arturo
YORBA Eric

CZECH REPUBLIC
HRONES Jakub
KUCERA Lukas
KULHANEK Martin
ZIVNY Adolf
SLOVAKIA
DREVENAK Michal
KOSIK Michal
NOVOCKY Michal
ZBORAN Tomas
AUSTRIA
FEICHTINGER Michael
GEIER Markus
REICHINGER Philipp
REICHINGER Florian
GERMANY
SPACHMULLER Yanik
BUSCH Nico
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MAIN PARTNERS
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Official Junior World Trophy Classification

Day 1
2:17:03.21
46:57.10 *
47:10.05
44:52.53 *
45:13.58 *

2:20:09.91
46:27.73 %
46:43.07 *
47:55.41
46:59.11 *

2:22:51.99
48:05.62
47:55.17 *
47:24.69 *
47:32.13 %

2:21:38.48
47:36.62 *
47:21.37
48:13.52
46:40.49 *

2:22:23.53
48:01.31 %
47:18.16 *
48:49.56
47:04.06 *

2:24:39.71
48:47.83 *
48:41.31 %
48:55.06
47:10.57 *

2:24:43.69
50:01.29
47:32.20 *
49:42.38 *
47:29.11 %

2:27:00.32
48:49.69 *
48:45.02 *
3:00:00.00
49:25.61 *
2:26:17.71
49:43.34 %
50:15.38
48:10.75 *
48:23.62 *
2:27:18.76
48:39.16 *
49:25.52 *
50:33.75
49:14.08 *
2:25:14.02
50:07.83
48:37.55 %

Day 2
2:21:01.63
48:37.07 *
48:47.67
45:53.90 *
46:30.66 *

2:23:59.47
48:02.57 *
47:36.44 *
48:45.37
48:20.46 *

2:26:04.69
48:43.55 *
49:28.63
48:50.49 *
48:30.65 *

2:26:15.57
48:32.67 *
49:12.39
48:50.10 *
48:52.80 *

2:26:39.57
48:18.92 *

3:00:00.00
49:34.72 *
48:45.93 *

2:25:34.75
49:04.34 *

3:00:00.00
48:38.87 *
47:51.54 %

2:31:58.54
51:31.47 *
50:42.10 *
54:52.05
49:44.97 *

2:30:09.56
48:45.85 *
50:05.46 *
3:00:00.00
51:18.25 %
2:32:34.36
51:31.26 *
51:13.19 *
53:34.92
49:49.91 *
2:33:17.64
50:55.70 *
50:53.34 *
54:01.98
51:28.60 *
2:33:18.26
52:55.10 *
54:27.60
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Day 3
2:19:46.08
48:38.32 %
48:43.79
45:10.13 *
45:57.63 *
2:22:14.99
47:18.38 %
46:03.89 *
48:52.72 %
49:38.84

2:25:12.69
49:03.04
49:01.89 *
48:03.74 *
48:07.06 *

2:24:08.08
48:10.64 *
48:01.32
51:02.33
47:56.12 %

2:24:27.83
47:56.90 *

3:00:00.00
48:54.57 *
47:36.36 *

2:25:08.93
48:52.27 *

3:00:00.00
48:43.06 *
47:33.60 *

2:28:29.20
51:19.07
48:52.76 *
50:33.23 *
49:03.21 *

2:29:45.55
48:26.95 *
50:05.76 *
3:00:00.00
51:12.84 %
2:32:41.71
51:44.94 *
51:16.69 *
3:00:00.00
49:40.08 *
2:33:03.64
50:36.37 *
50:49.02 *
54:31.55
51:38.25 *
2:35:35.47
52:23.20 *
52:28.09 *

Day 4
2:51:49.81
59:57.81
59:25.99 *
55:22.62 *
57:01.20 *

2:54:12.10
57:57.69 *
57:05.20 *

1:00:32.93
59:09.21 *

2:56:58.12
59:32.77 *

1:00:05.38
58:45.02 *
58:40.33 *

2:57:28.26
59:58.12 *
58:53.85 *

1:00:27.64
58:36.29 *

2:58:28.95
58:37.10 *

3:00:00.00

1:01:04.24 *
58:47.61 *

2:57:58.29

1:00:33.85 *

3:00:00.00
58:57.23 *
58:27.21 *

3:02:26.62
1:05:58.72
1:00:15.73 *
1:02:16.66 *
59:54.23 *

3:06:53.54
1:00:43.32 *
1:02:55.37 *
3:00:00.00
1:03:14.85 *
3:07:33.11
1:03:53.16 *
1:03:19.38 *
3:00:00.00
1:00:20.57 *
3:07:57.76
1:01:14.49 *
1:02:56.79 *
1:06:17.49
1:03:46.48 *
3:11:48.65
1:06:14.41 *
1:02:52.27 *

* INFOMEGA-SERRES Team *
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Day 5
2:25:29.35
50:24.41 *
50:58.36
46:43.78 *
48:21.16 *

2:28:16.58
49:26.92 *
49:06.61 *
50:58.50
49:43.05 *

2:28:39.94
50:23.88 *
50:26.98
49:08.27 *
49:07.79 *

2:31:46.41

1:20:11.48
50:01.26 *
51:54.22
49:50.93 *

2:29:40.93
49:38.49 *

3:00:00.00
50:01.94 *
50:00.50 *

2:30:20.84
50:42.34 *

3:00:00.00
50:05.95 *
49:32.55 %

2:34:15.11
52:50.89
50:49.23 *
52:22.87 *
51:03.01 *

2:36:05.35
50:47.72 %
52:00.10 *
3:00:00.00
53:17.53
2:37:29.45
53:17.27 *
53:04.97 *
3:00:00.00
51:07.21 %
2:42:44.25
54:25.78 *
53:57.14 %
55:30.78
54:21.33 *
2:41:17.70
54:33.98 *
53:55.20 *

Day 6
41:23.01
14:47.99
14:14.63 *
13:36.34 *
13:32.04 *

43:06.88
14:41.28
14:21.20 *
14:24.68 *
14:21.00 *

43:29.74
14:28.97 *
14:29.59 *
14:31.18 *
14:35.43

43:07.61
14:24.67 *
14:40.55
14:32.02
14:10.92 *

44:52.91
14:28.56 *
3:00:00.00
14:47.58 *
15:36.77 *

44:10.05
14:39.57 *
3:00:00.00
14:50.51 *
14:39.97 *

42:21.39
15:22.55
13:45.76 *
14:51.87 *
13:43.76 *

44:57.21
14:27.36 %
15:48.75 *

3:00:00.00
14:41.10 %
44:41.73
15:22.81 %
15:01.36 %

3:00:00.00
14:17.56 %
44:25.64
14:28.27 %
14:59.51 %
15:07.10
14:57.86 %
43:55.42
14:44.81 %
14:20.30 *

il

TOTAL
12:56:33.09

13:11:59.93

13:23:17.17

13:24:24.41

13:26:33.72

13:27:52.57

13:44:14.55

13:54:51.53

14:01:18.07

14:08:47.69

14:11:09.52

Page 1

Handicap

+15:26.84

+26:44.08

+27:51.32

+30:00.63

+31:19.48

+47:41.46

+58:18.44

+1:04:44.98

+1:12:14.60

+1:14:36.43
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Rank

a7
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12
246
247
248
249

13
26
27
28
29

Country
ROSSBACH Paul
WAECHTLER Bruno

SWITZERLAND
ALLEMANN Sandro
BRUNNER Daniel
MICHAUD Kelien
VAUDAN Alexandre

USA

BAYLOR Grant
BAYLOR Steward
DAVIS Nicholas
MICHAEL Layne

www .fim-isde-live.info

MAIN PARTNERS

Day 1
48:43.12
47:53.35 *

2:32:36.12
50:39.01 *
50:54.59 *
51:02.52 *
52:43.70

2:21:43.21
45:27.80 *
46:26.80 *
49:48.61 *

3:00:00.00

Day 2
51:02.35 *
49:20.81 *

2:39:04.46
52:27.41 *
56:15.63
52:06.68 *
54:30.37 *

2:26:36.68
46:59.99 *
49:33.68 *
50:03.01 *

3:00:00.00

ﬁ W ' KOSICE g%

Official Junior World Trophy Classification

Day 3 Day 4
50:44.18«  1:02:41.97 *
3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00

2:43:00.25 3:22:42.32
54:09.01*  1:06:28.05 *
56:07.03*  1:09:33.68 *
52:44.21 % 1:06:40.59 *

3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00

2:22:04.99 2:54:44.24
45:31.05 * 56:36.23 *
47.06.70 * 57:30.66 *
49:27.24 % 1:00:37.35 *

3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00

* INFOMEGA-SERRES Team *
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Offidal Sponsors

Day 5
52:48.52 *
3:00:00.00

2:53:23.32
57:16.90 *

1:00:24.50 *
55:41.92 *

3:00:00.00

4:35:45.09
47:08.66 *
48:36.43 *

3:00:00.00 *

3:00:00.00

Day 6

14:50.31 *
3:00:00.00

45:00.57
14:32.54 *
15:34.79 *
14:53.24 *
3:00:00.00

3:28:37.09
14:29.10
14:07.99 *

3:00:00.00 *

3:00:00.00

TOTAL

Page 2

Handicap

14:55:47.04  +1:59:13.95

18:09:31.30 +5:12:58.21
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